TIME TABLE FOR REMOTE LEARNING

TIME

9:00-9
15

9:15-
9:30

9:30-
10:05

10:05-
10:40

10:40-
11:00

11:00-
11:30

11:30-
12:00

12:00-
1:00

1:00-2
:00

2:00-3
:00

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
PE video PE video PE video PE video
streaming streaming streaming streaming
Reading for Reading for Reading for Reading for
Pleasure Pleasure Pleasure Pleasure
Phonics Phonics Phonics Phonics
English English English English
BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK
Maths Maths Maths Maths
Science Science Science Science
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
Afternoon Afternoon Afternoon Afternoon

Session recap
and consolidate
from morning
session core
subjects

Session recap
and consolidate
from morning
session core
subjects

Session recap
and consolidate
from morning
session core
subjects

Session recap
and consolidate
from morning
session core
subjects

PSHE

Music

Art

RE




