TIME TABLE FOR REMOTE LEARNING

TIME	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:00-9 :15	PE video streaming	PE video streaming	PE video streaming	PE video streaming
9:15- 9 :30	Reading for Pleasure	Reading for Pleasure	Reading for Pleasure	Reading for Pleasure
9:30- 10:05	Phonics	Phonics	Phonics	Phonics
10:05- 10:40	English	English	English	English
10:40- 11:00	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK
11:00- 11:30	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths
11:30- 12:00	Science	Science	Science	Science
12:00- 1:00	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
1:00-2	Afternoon Session recap and consolidate from morning session core subjects			
2:00-3 :00	PSHE	Music	Art	RE